
Leader Cabinet 
Corporate Director  

Social Care, Health and Wellbeing 
Andrew Ireland 

Andrew.ireland@kent.gov.uk 
KR20  FTE:  3,547 H/C: 4,335 

Director 
Public Health 

Andrew Scott-Clark 
Andrew.scott-clark@kent.gov.uk 

KR17  FTE:  65.5  H/C: 71 

Director 
Disabled  Children, Adult Learning 

Disability and Mental Health 
Penny Southern 

Penny.southern@kent.gov.uk 
KR17  FTE: 1,009.8 H/C: 1,279 

Director 
Specialist Children’s Services 

Philip Segurola 
Philip.Segurola@kent.gov.uk 

KR17  FTE: 1,071.6  H/C: 1,184 

Director 
Older People and Physical Disability 

Anne Tidmarsh 
Anne.tidmarsh@kent.gov.uk 

KR17  FTE: 1,230.5  H/C: 1,620 

Director 
Commissioning 
Mark Lobban 

Mark.lobban@kent.gov.uk 
KR17  FTE: 165.5  H/C: 177 

Corporate Director  
Strategic and Corporate Services 

(Head of Paid Service) 
David Cockburn 

dcockburn@kent.gov.uk 
KR20  FTE: 1,354.8  H/C: 1,471 

Corporate Director 
Engagement, Organisation Design & 

Development 
Amanda Beer 

Amanda.beer@kent.gov.uk 
KR18  FTE: 155.1  H/C: 171 

Corporate Director 
Finance and Procurement (s151) 

Andy Wood 
Andy.wood@kent.gov.uk 
KR18  FTE: 288.7 H/C: 315 

General Counsel 
Ben Watts   

Ben.watts@kent.gov.uk 
KR16 

Director 
Strategy, Policy, Relationships and 

Corporate Assurance 
David Whittle 

David.whittle@kent.gov.uk 
KR17  FTE: 27.9  H/C: 30 

Director 
Infrastructure 
Rebecca Spore 

Rebecca.spore@kent.gov.uk 
KR17  FTE: 670.0  H/C: 717 

Corporate Director  
Education and Young People’s Services 

Patrick Leeson 
Patrick.leeson@kent.gov.uk 

KR19  FTE: 1,537.0 H/C: 2,478 

Director 
Early Help and Preventative Services 

Florence Kroll 

Stuart Collins – interim from 01.09.16 
Florence.kroll@kent.gov.uk 
KR17  FTE: 812.1  H/C: 1,059 

Director 
Education Planning and Access 

Keith Abbott 
keith.abbott@kent.gov.uk 
KR17  FTE: 279.2  H/C: 336 

Director 
Education  Quality and Standards 

Interim Graham Willett 
Graham.willett@kent.gov.uk 
KR17  FTE: 432.2  H/C: 1,067 

Corporate Director  
Growth, Environment and Transport 

Barbara Cooper 
Barbara.Cooper@kent.gov.uk 
KR19  FTE: 1,280.8  H/C: 2,113 

Director 
Economic Development 

David Smith 
David.Smith2@kent.gov.uk 

KR17  FTE: 53.4  H/C: 57 

Director 
Highways, Transportation and Waste 

Roger Wilkin 
Roger.wilkin@kent.gov.uk 
KR17  FTE: 418.5  H/C: 665 

Director 
Environment, Planning and Enforcement 

Katie Stewart 
katie.stewart@kent.gov.uk  
KR17  FTE: 353.0  H/C: 450 

Director 

Strategic Business Development and 
Intelligence 

Emma Mitchell 
(Vincent Godfrey covering maternity) 

Emma.Mitchell@kent.gov.uk  
KR17  FTE: 23.8 H/C: 26 

Grade Name £ (Min) £ (Max) 

KR20 162,696 193,386 

KR19 139,470 160,805 

KR18 117,293 139,469 

KR17 93,645 111,302 

KR16 72,989 92,174 

Contact Number: 03000 41 41 41 

KEY: 
H/C = Headcount  
FTE = Full Time Equivalent 
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